HIPER SERIES GPS+
RECEIVERS
The Topcon Hiper Series offers a range of high performance GPS receivers incorporating
the very latest technological developments and unique Topcon features. Everything you
need to perform GPS work is fully integrated in each model of the HiPer family.
Receiver, antenna, power supply and the RTK modem link are all neatly packaged inside
the rugged, compact housing of the HiPer.
For RTK rover, base station, static survey or stop-and-go, there is always a model to suit

Internal Memory 96MB (Hiper/HiperGGD). 1 Gbytes (Hiper+ only)
Raw Data Recording Up to 20 times per second (20Hz)
Data Type Code and Carrier from L1 and L2, GPS and GLONASS
DATA OUTPUT
Real time data outputs RTCM SC104 version 2.1, 2.2, 2.3, CMR, CMR+
ASCII Output NMEA 0183 version 2.2
Other Outputs TPS format
Output Rate Up to 20 times per second (20Hz)
Certificatie No. 03682548
TOPCON EUROPE B.V.
Capelle a/d IJssel, The Netherlands
Your Topcon Partner
Item number: 5710071
Language: English
Printed: 05-2004
TOPCON EUROPE B.V.
Essebaan 11
2908 LJ  Capelle a/d IJssel
The Netherlands
Phone: 31-(0)10 - 458 50 77
Fax: 31-(0)10 - 458 50 45
E-mail: survey@topcon.nl
http: //www.topconeurope.com
Other Topcon GPS+ Products
Legacy-E/H
The Legacy-E is developed around a full
function Euro card design, which allows
use of GPS and/or GLONASS L1 and
L1/L2 signals. Legacy-H has dual frequency
ability with GPS only.
GPS+ receiver GB-1000
New GPS+ receiver with full GPS and
GLONASS capability, internal batteries,
LCD display, Ethernet and USB ports,
and removable Compact Flash.
PG-A1